
CONTACTING BRUNSWICK SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

Questions about student performance
Questions about homework
Questions about student programs or social development
Scheduling Parent-Teacher conferences

School discipline or safety matters
Questions or concerns that classroom teachers cannot address*
Questions or concerns about school policies

Class-Based Communication:
Connect directly with teachers to discuss:

Contact your child's teacher through email:
Click here for the Brunswick High School Staff Directory
Click here for the Brunswick Junior High School Staff Directory
Click here for Harriet Beecher Stowe School Staff Directory
Click here for Kate Furbish Elementary School Staff Directory

School-Based Communication:
Connect directly with a building administrator to discuss:

*We always encourage you to start the conversation with your child's teacher first.

Building Administrators:
Annie Young, Principal, Kate Furbish Elementary School
Gabrielle LaPerriere, Assistant Principal, Kate Furbish Elementary School
Heather Blanchard, Principal, Harriet Beecher Stowe School
Michael Harris, Assistant Principal, Harriet Beecher Stowe School
Laurie Catanese, Principal, Brunswick Junior High School
Gabe Schuft, Assistant Principal, Brunswick Junior High School
Troy Henninger, Principal, Brunswick High School
Tim Gagnon, Assistant Principal, Brunswick High School
Katelin Urgese, Dean of Students, Brunswick High School

Athletic Communication:
Aaron Watson, Athletic Director, Brunswick High School
Bonnie Robbins, Athletic Director, Brunswick Junior High School

Transportation Communication:
Michelle Caron, Director of Transportation

Facilities, Grounds & Food Service Communication:
Scott Smith, Director of Facilities, Grounds & Food Service

Visit our website for more information.
If you still need to connect, use this to direct your inquiry appropriately. 

Any emails sent or received by school personnel is a public record.

https://www.brunswicksd.org/o/bhs/staff
https://www.brunswicksd.org/o/bjh/staff
https://www.brunswicksd.org/o/hbs/staff
https://www.brunswicksd.org/o/kfs/staff
mailto:ayoung@brunswicksd.org
mailto:glaperriere@brunswicksd.org
mailto:hblanchard@brunswicksd.org
mailto:mharris@brunswicksd.org
mailto:lcatanese@brunswicksd.org
mailto:gschuft@brunswicksd.org
mailto:thenninger@brunswicksd.org
mailto:tgagnon@brunswicksd.org
mailto:kurgese@brunswicksd.org
mailto:awatson@brunswicksd.org
mailto:brobbins@brunswicksd.org
mailto:mcaron@brunswicksd.org
mailto:ssmith@brunswicksd.org
https://www.brunswicksd.org/


District Policy
Curriculum & Assessment
Special Education
Employment Opportunities
Human Resources
Business or Financial
Food Service
Superintendent's Agreements
Homeless Education
Student Work Permits

District and Board Communication:
Connect with BSD Central Administration to discuss:
When a concern or question can't be addressed by a teacher, department head, team leader, or
principal closest to the issue.

Additionally, you can connect with Central Administration regarding:

VISIT US



Brunswick Superintendent's Office
46 Federal Street

Brunswick, ME 04011

CALL US



Phone: 207-319-1900
Fax: 207-725-1700

Email: info@brunswicksd.org

CONNECT WITH US IN PERSON

CONTACTING BRUNSWICK SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

Contact info@brunswicksd.org to be directed 
to the appropriate person.

Special Education Communication:
Jess Yates, Director of Special Education
Ruth Joyce, Assistant Director of Special Education

mailto:info@brunswicksd.org
mailto:jyates@brunswicksd.org
mailto:rjoyce@brunswicksd.org

